
MODERN CONVENT SCHOOL
Sector – 4 Dwarka , New Delhi-110078 , Ph- 25080767 , 25080768

Activity Calendar Session (2024-25)
CLASSES IX - XII



April 2024

01/04/2024 Monday Opening of the New Session

05/04/2024 Friday C.C.A.- House Meeting

09/04/2024 Tuesday S.A.-Ambedkar Jayanti /Baisakhi/Id

11/04/2024 Thursday Id-ul-fitr

12/04/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Corridor Display Board 

14/04/2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti

16/04/2024 Tuesday Scholar Badge Ceremony

17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navami

19/04/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Kho-Kho Match (IH) Girls/Boys

21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

23/04/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Earth Day

26/04/2024 Friday
C.C.A.- English Debate Competition(IH) /T-Shirt Designing 

(Class Activity-IX ) / Workshop -XII

27/04/2024 Saturday PTM (Class X & XIII)

30/04/2024 Tuesday S.A.- World Heritage Day

HOUSE ON DUTY
1 April 24 – 15 April 24 Subhash
16 April 24 – 30 April 24 Ashok



May 2024

03/05/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Workshop (Class IX)

04/05/2024 Saturday PTM (Class IX)

07/05/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti

10/05/2024 Friday
C.C.A.- Sell a Product Competition (IH)(IX to XII)/

Bookmark Designing Competition (CA)( IX)

14/05/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Andaman, Nicobar  & Lakshadweep Islands

17/05/2024 Friday C.C.A.-Swimming Competition (IH) Girls/ Boys

20/05/2024 Monday Summer Vacation Begins

HOUSE ON DUTY
1 May 24 – 17 May 24 Tilak



June 2024

21/06/2024 Friday YOGA DAY CELEBRATION

20/06/2024
to

28/06/2024

Thursday
to

Friday
I Test Series/ PT Class X & XII 

24/06/2024
to

28/06/2024

Monday 
to

Friday
In Service Teachers’ Training



July 2024

01/07/2024 Monday School reopens after Summer Vacation

02/07/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Van Mahotsav (Eco Club)

05/07/2024 Friday C.C.A.-Workshop (XI & XII) /Chess Competition (IH)(IX & X )

09/07/2024 Tuesday S.A.- French National Day

12/07/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Nukkad Natak Competition (IH)

16/07/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Anti - Tobacco(Health & Weliness Club)

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram

19/07/2024 Friday
C.C.A.- Tug of War Competition Boys / Throw Ball Girls 

Competition (IH)

20/07/2024 Saturday PTM (Class X & XII)

26/07/2024 Friday
C.C.A.- Tug of War Competition Girls / Throw Ball Boys 

Competition (IH)

27/07/2024 Saturday PTM (Class XI)

30/07/2024 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony(Ashoka House) 

HOUSE ON DUTY
1 July 24 – 15 July 24 Tagore
16 July 24 – 31 July 24 Subhash



August 2024

02/08/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Basket Ball Match (Boys)

05/08/2024
to

09/08/2024

Monday
to

Friday
Mental wellbeing Week

09/08/2024 Friday Workshop Class IX/ Hindi Debate (IH)

14/08/2024 Wednesday S.A.- Independence Day Celebration
Tilak House

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day
16/08/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Basket Ball Match Girls (IH)

17/08/2024 Saturday PTM (Class IX)
20/08/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Unsung Heroes
19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan

23/08/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Patriotic Song Competition (IH)/ Folder Making CA IX

24/08/2024 Saturday PTM (Class XI)
26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami
27/08/2024 Tuesday S.A.- My Country My Pride
30/08/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Football Match Boys (IH)

HOUSE ON DUTY
1 August 24 – 15 August 24 Ashok
16 August 24 – 31 August 24 Tilak



September 2024

05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers Day

09/09/2024 Monday Mid Term Exam Begins

16/09/2024 Monday Id- e - Milad

HOUSE ON DUTY
1 Sep’ 24 – 15 Sep’ 24 Tagore
16 Sep’ 24 – 30 Sep’ 24 Subhash



October 2024

01/10/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Gandhi Jayanti
02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
04/10/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Football Match Girls(IH)

05/10/2024 Saturday PTM (Class IX & XI)
10/10/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Dussehra Celebration (Subhash House)
11/10/2024 Friday Mahanavami
12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra
15/10/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Disaster Management
17/10/2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti
18/10/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Folk Dance Competition (IH)

19/10/2024 Saturday PTM (Class X & XII)
20/10/2024 Sunday Karwa Chauth
21/10/2024

To
25/10/2024

Monday
To

Friday
Library Week

25/10/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Cricket Match Boys(IH)
29/10/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Diwali Celebration
30/10/2024

to
31/10/2024

Wednesday
to

Thursday
Diwali Break

HOUSE ON DUTY
1 October 24 – 15 October 24 Ashok
16 October 24 – 31 October 24 Tilak



November 2024

01/11/2024
to

03/11/2024

Friday
to

Sunday
Diwali Break

04/11/2024 Monday Workshop- Class X
06/11/2024 Wednesday S.A. - Road Safety

08/11/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Workshop – Class XI /G.K Quiz Competition (IH)
14/11/2024 Thursday S.A.- Children’s Day Celebration(Ashoka House)

15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

16/11/2024 Saturday Annual Prize Distribution Ceremony

22/11/2024 Friday
C.C.A.-Be a Scientist ,Science Experiment (CA IX)/Workshop 

(Stream Selection- Class X ) Cooking Without Fire 
Competition (IH)

26/11/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Communal Harmony(Social Service Club)

27/11/2024 Wednesday C.C.A.- Athletic Events(Class wise- X & XII)

30/11/2024 Saturday PTM (Class X Stream Selection)

HOUSE ON DUTY
1 Nov’ 24 – 15 Nov’ 24 Tagore
16 Nov’ 24 – 30 Nov’ 24 Subhash



December 2024

06/12/2024 Friday Workshop-Class XI

07/12/2024 Saturday
PTM (Class IX & XI)

Uniconnect Career Fair

09/12/2024 Monday Workshop- Class IX 

13/12/2024 Friday C.C.A.- Athletic Events(Class wise – IX & XI)

21/12/2024 Saturday Winter Carnival

24/12/2024 Tuesday S.A.- Christmas Celebration(Subhash House)

25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas

28/12/2024 Saturday
Alumni Meet

PTM Class X & XII

30/12/2024 Monday Farewell

31/12/2024 Tuesday Winter Vacation Begins

HOUSE ON DUTY
1 Dec’ 24 – 15 Dec’ 2 Ashok
16 Dec’ 24 – 31 Dec’ 24 Tilak



January 2025

13/01/2025 Monday School Reopens after Winter Break

24/01/2025 Friday S.A. - Republic Day Celebration

26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day

28/01/2025 Tuesday S.A.- Celebration Of Exams

31/01/2025 Friday Basant Panchami Celebration

HOUSE ON DUTY
1 Jan’ 25 – 15 Jan’ 25 Tagore
16 Jan’ 25 – 31 Jan’ 25 Subhash



February 2025

01/02/2025 Saturday PTM (Class X & XII)

26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri

HOUSE ON DUTY
1 Feb’ 25 – 15 Feb’ 25 Ashok
16 Feb’ 25– 28 Feb’ 25 Tilak



March 2025

14/03/2025 Friday Holi

26/03/2025 Wednesday P.T.M. (Result Declaration)

HOUSE ON DUTY 
1 March 25 – 15 March 25 Tagore
16 March 25 – 31 March 25 Subhash
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